
2016 CLASS SCHEDULE: LONDON/CAMBRIDGE 

Shared/registrar/Cambridge/2016 Class Schedule   Melissa Mundt 
   Thursday, November 05, 2015 

  

 

 

June 27–July 1—LONDON 
 
Monday. June 27–Friday, July 1  

 
Saturday, July 2 

 
Sunday, July 3 

 
Monday, July 4 

 
Legal London 
Prof. Gaffney 
8:00-5:00 
Classroom & Site visits, some 
evening hours  

Travel to Cambridge 
 

 
Legal London Reading 
Day in Cambridge 

 
Exam Legal London 10:00-12:00 
 
4th of July Holiday Celebration 
 

 
* Recommend arrival in London no later than noon on June 26. 

 
 

July 5–July 19—CAMBRIDGE (classes begin Tues., July 5) 
 
Tuesday, July 5, 12, 19 

 
Wednesday, July 6, 13 

 
Thursday, July 7, 14 

 
Friday, July 8, 15 

 
Monday, July 11, 18 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
a.m. course: Comparative Family Law–Professor Moskowitz 
p.m. course:  Comparative Constitutional Law/U.K. & U.S.–Professor Gaffney 

 

 

July 20–July 23—EXAM SCHEDULE 
 
Tuesday, July 20  

 
Wednesday, July 21 

 
Thursday, July 22 

 
Friday, July 23 

 
Saturday, July 24 

 
Course 1 Reading Day Course 1 Exam 

 

 
Course 2 Reading Day 

 
Course 2 Exam 

 

 
Housing Check out & Depart 
Cambridge 
 

 


